City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Business Location
Address

Doing Business As

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006491

LIC-1006489

LIC-1006490

LIC-1006493

LIC-1006447

LIC-1006501

LIC-1006256

LIC-1006495

LIC-1006465

LIC-1006467

LIC-1006366

LIC-1006503

Advanced Podiatry 3300 SW 33rd Rd

Specialists

Shimmer Salon Suites :
Tol Aesthetics, LLC

Ayr Cannabis
Dispensary

24 NE 12th Terrace
Suite 1

3720 NE 33rd St

7/29/2024

7/29/2024

7/30/2024

Windshields Direct LLC 1155 NE 17th Rd Unit 7/31/2024
206

100 Proof Saloon
(Whiskey Bent)

Annual All Corvette

1735 N Pine Ave

4414 SW College Rd

Show (Dillard's)
Franco's Italian 1801 E Silver Springs
Restaurant Blvd

MILLER AND SONS
PLUMBING, INC

Progress Pals Behavior 1515 E Sliver Springs
LLC BLVD Unit 118.6

Starbucks : Starbucks 3711 E Silver Spring

3700 SW 7th St

Coffee Co (#57518) BLVD
Stoner's Pizza Joint 4901 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 101

Wear Gloves Inc 2001 SW 3rd St

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
Warehouse
Alcohol
Special Event Seasonal Vendor
Alcohol
Contractors
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE
Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75
TAKE OUT

Food Service

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ON PREMISE CONSUMP  Active

Active

ON PREMISE CONSUMP  Active

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




