City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006491	Advanced Podiatry Specialists	3300 SW 33rd Rd	7/29/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006489	Shimmer Salon Suites : Tol Aesthetics, LLC	24 NE 12th Terrace Suite 1	7/29/2024	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1006490	Ayr Cannabis Dispensary	3720 NE 33rd St	7/30/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006493	Windshields Direct LLC	1155 NE 17th Rd Unit 206	7/31/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006447	100 Proof Saloon (Whiskey Bent)	1735 N Pine Ave	8/1/2024	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1006501	Annual All Corvette Show	4414 SW College Rd (Dillard's)	8/1/2024	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1006256	Franco's Italian Restaurant	1801 E Silver Springs Blvd	8/1/2024	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1006495	MILLER AND SONS PLUMBING, INC	3700 SW 7th St	8/1/2024	Contractors	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1006465	Progress Pals Behavior LLC	1515 E Sliver Springs BLVD Unit 118.6	8/1/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006467	Starbucks : Starbucks Coffee Co (#57518)	3711 E Silver Spring BLVD	8/1/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1006366	Stoner's Pizza Joint	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 101	8/1/2024	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1006503	Wear Gloves Inc	2001 SW 3rd St	8/1/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active